

Inglewood Pony Baseball Sponsorship Packages

Single Sponsors - \$100.00

• A Inglewood Baseball Cap.

Double Donors - \$250.00

- A Inglewood Pony Baseball Cap.
- Advertisement on our team website

Triple Team - \$500.00

- A Inglewood Pony baseball cap
- Advertisement on our team website
- A Proud Sponsor Plague with Team Photo for your display

Home Run Club - \$750.00

- A Inglewood Pony baseball cap
- Advertisement on our team website
- A proud sponsor plague with team photo for your display
- Advertisement on our team banner to be displayed at all games

Walk Off Winners - \$1,000 or more

- A Inglewood Pony baseball cap
- Advertisement on our team website
- A proud sponsor plaque with team photo for your display
- Advertisement on our team banner to be displayed at all games
- A Inglewood Pony team jersey

Contact Clarence Fisher, IPB League President at: (323) 392-5326 or email: inglewoodpony@gmail.com for any questions or additional information regarding our sponsorship program.

Thank you for your support! Inglewood Pony Baseball



<u>Inglewood Pony Sponsorship Selection Form</u>

The sponsorship year runs for 1 year. Please consider making your selection below and returning it with your sponsorship payment today.

\$1,000-Walk off Winner	
\$750.00-Home Run Club	
\$500.00-Triples Team	
\$250.00-Doubles Donors	
\$100.00-Singles Sponsors	
Please choose your sponsorship level above and mail your completed form with your check made payable to the Inglewo Pony Baseball at the address below.	od
Sponsor Contact:	
Business Name (if applicable):	
Street Address:	
City/State/Zip Code:	
Phone:	
Email address:	

Attention: Clarence Fisher, IPB, P.O. Box 2366, Inglewood, CA 90305

Inglewood Pony Baseball, Inc. is a non-profit organization.